
           KANSALLINEN TRAP SM-KILPAILUT                      

                  KAUSTISELLA 8.-9.7.2000 

 

 

 

 SARJA Y               VIRALLINEN LOPPUTULOS 

 

 Sija  Nro Ampuja               Seura      1  2  3  4  5  6  Tulos  

 

   1     5 NISSILÄ TIMO         RMy        23 25 24 24 22 23 141 +25=166 

   2    16 KARVANEN HARRI       HeiA       24 24 25 25 23 22 143 +22=165 

   3     1 SAARINEN  PASI       SA         25 21 22 25 23 25 141 +23=164 

   4    15 FORSMAN JONAS        PSF        23 23 25 22 23 23 139 +23=162 

   5    71 PORKKA TAISTO        SSG        23 23 23 21 23 25 138 +23=161 

   6    14 BOREN PEKKA          RMy        24 24 21 24 23 22 138 +21=159 

   7    48 SILANDER JARI        MUA        23 24 20 23 25 23 138 

   8    77 KORPELA JANNE        PSF        25 22 24 24 22 21 138 

   9    19 MASTOKANGAS MANU     HalsMs     23 25 23 23 22 21 137 

   9    43 YLIKANGAS MAUNO      HalsMs     22 24 23 22 22 24 137 

  11    42 PIRTTISALO ANTTI     RMy        24 24 22 21 22 23 136 

  11    55 RAJAKANGAS RAULI     HalsMs     22 19 21 25 24 25 136 

  11    13 VILEN KARI           SSG        23 23 22 24 22 22 136 

  14    18 HAKALA HARRI         NMA        24 23 20 24 20 23 134 

  14    65 KOIVUNEN RAILO       LoA        22 22 23 23 22 22 134 

  14    27 MANNI EERO           KarMas     21 24 21 21 22 25 134 

  14    50 SAARIKKO MAURI       PMY        21 24 21 22 23 23 134 

  14    23 TUISKU HEIKKI        JMS        21 21 24 20 25 23 134 

  19    32 BRÄNNBACKA BÖRJE     JSF        22 22 25 21 23 20 133 

  19    22 GRÖNSTRANDT RAULI    PHC        25 22 25 24 18 19 133 

  19     4 HEINONEN PERTTI      TUA        22 25 19 23 22 22 133 

  19    54 KAARANKA JYRKI       Ku-Ku      22 24 20 21 23 23 133 

  19    46 KVIST SVEN           PSF        24 21 23 24 21 20 133 

  19    39 MANNONEN MATTI       SSG        22 21 22 23 21 24 133 

  19    52 RAUMA JOUKO          LAS        22 24 22 22 21 22 133 

  19    68 RITAMÄKI MARKKU      HeiA       24 21 23 20 24 21 133 

  27    41 KOIVISTO HANNU       PMY        24 21 22 22 19 24 132 

  27     8 KYYRÖNEN MIRKA       HalsMs     22 22 22 19 23 24 132 

  27    67 PAAVOLA KALERVO      KP-V       23 20 21 22 22 24 132 

  27    70 VIRTANEN RISTO       LoA        23 25 24 17 21 22 132 

  31    24 HOLM LAURI           BSPA       22 22 21 22 22 22 131 

  31    81 HONKAHARJU MATTI     RMy        22 22 20 23 21 23 131 

  31    88 JUOPERI KALEVI       KP-V       24 18 21 22 21 25 131 

  31    89 MASTOKANGAS MAURI    HalsMs     24 18 23 21 24 21 131 

  35    12 BACKSTRÖM LARS       JSF        23 21 21 22 23 20 130 

  35    93 LEPPÄNEN ARI         MUA        22 21 20 22 25 20 130 

  35    34 MASTOKANGAS JORMA    HalsMs     21 21 20 23 22 23 130 

  35    17 PAAVOLA RISTO        KP-V       21 25 24 21 19 20 130 

  39    57 HEIKKILÄ TIMO        LoA        21 23 21 22 19 23 129 

  39    83 KALLIOKOSKI MATTI    HalsMs     19 23 18 23 23 23 129 

  39    35 LINDQVIST ALFONS     PSF        23 20 23 24 18 21 129 

  39    69 MÄNTYLÄ KARI         PHC        23 22 20 19 24 21 129 

  39    86 MÖTTÖLÄ JUHA-PEKKA   KarMas     20 21 23 22 23 20 129 

  39    47 PEKKOLA JARI         HeiA       22 23 22 19 20 23 129 

  45    92 KAUSTINEN ERKKI      KP-V       22 19 21 23 20 23 128 

  45    51 KORPELA JENS         PSF        21 22 19 21 21 24 128 

  45     3 SAARENPÄÄ KAUKO      HalsMs     21 25 20 21 21 20 128 

  45    21 SAARI HANNU          YK         23 21 22 21 22 19 128 

  49    79 EMTÖ MIKAEL          JSF        18 22 24 21 23 19 127 

  49    82 RANTAMÄKI ESKO       KP-V       25 22 22 20 19 19 127 

  49    30 SANDBERG JONI        PHC        23 23 21 20 20 20 127 

  49     2 SUNDQVIST RUNE       JSF        23 18 21 23 21 21 127 



  53    37 RÖNNBACK ALVAR       PSF        21 23 22 21 19 19 125 

  53    63 SINNEMÄKI JUHANI     LSA        23 18 19 22 22 21 125 

  55    94 STORMBLAD ANDERS     PSF        21 21 21 20 20 21 124 

  56    11 HÖGNABBA JENS-OVE    KP-V       22 18 20 18 23 22 123 

  56    26 KAUKINEN RISTO       LoA        18 23 20 22 19 21 123 

  58    74 HÄMÄLÄINEN JUHA      SSG        19 20 18 20 23 22 122 

  58    10 LEINO ERKKI          OMAS       20 20 21 21 21 19 122 

  58     7 SAARINEN PASI        SaSA       22 22 17 22 17 22 122 

  58    80 SILTANEN JUHANI      SSG        21 21 18 22 22 18 122 

  62    20 FOGDE BENGT          PSF        24 22 16 18 22 19 121 

  62    29 KORPELA JARI         PSF        22 22 17 20 22 18 121 

  62    28 KYYRÖNEN MARKO       HalsMs     21 21 19 21 17 22 121 

  62    31 MÄKINEN MAURI        LoA        17 23 19 21 19 22 121 

  66     9 VARRIO AATOS         LoA        17 21 19 23 20 20 120 

  67    87 AHLROTH RAIMO        LoA        19 22 20 20 19 19 119 

  67    56 MAJANEN RAINER       SSG        20 22 18 20 19 20 119 

  67    59 SADINMÄKI MARKKU     YK         20 20 23 17 20 19 119 

  70    91 PÖLKKI MATTI         KarMas     20 20 24 20 17 17 118 

  71    76 LÖYTYNOJA TUOMO      YK         21 20 17 21 20 18 117 

  71    38 METSÄAHO ERKKI       LoA        22 16 18 17 23 21 117 

  73    45 PELTOKORPI MARKKU    KannA      14 22 20 17 22 21 116 

  73    53 VEROMAA MOPSI        SSG        15 17 19 19 24 22 116 

  75    64 ANTTILA REINO        SSG        18 21 18 21 19 17 114 

  75    75 LITOVUORI JORMA      SaSA       19 19 20 20 16 20 114 

  77    85 LEIVO VESA           K-64       17 18 19 19 20 20 113 

  78    33 SAARELAINEN KYÖSTI   MUA        20 19 20 19 19 15 112 

  79    62 KOIVUNEN HEIMO       HeiA       20 17 20 18 17 17 109 

  80    49 LUOMALA REIJO        KP-V       18 18 18 16 18 19 107 

  81    40 KARHU TIMO           LSA        20 18 19 16 18 15 106 

  82    58 RAKKOLA PAAVO        TRAP A     16 14 18 17 20 16 101 

  83    73 LAURI MIKKO          KannA      17 15 18 15 15 18  98 

  84     6 HEIKKILÄ KIRSI       LoA        18 21 12 15 12 17  95 

  85    44 VALLI SEPPO          SSG        19 15 15 13 17 15  94 

  86    61 ROUTALAMMI RAUNO     SA         14 12 16 16 17 15  90 

  87    95 MASTOKANGAS ERKKI    HalsMs     18 20 18           56 

                             

 

 

 

Luokka Y             JOUKKUEKILPAILU LOPPUTULOS 

********** 

 

Joukkue  Ampuja               Seura        1  2  3  4  5  6    Tulos Yht Sija 

 

RMy          

         NISSILÄ TIMO         RMy          23 25 24 24 22 23    141   415   1   

         BOREN PEKKA                       24 24 21 24 23 22    138  

         PIRTTISALO ANTTI                  24 24 22 21 22 23    136   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               71 73 67 69 67 68    415  

                                                                 

 

SSG I        

         PORKKA TAISTO        SSG          23 23 23 21 23 25    138   407   2   

         VILEN KARI                        23 23 22 24 22 22    136   

         MANNONEN MATTI                    22 21 22 23 21 24    133   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               68 67 67 68 66 71    407   

                                                                 

 

PSF I        



         FORSMAN JONAS        PSF          23 23 25 22 23 23    139   405   3   

         KORPELA JANNE                     25 22 24 24 22 21    138   

         KORPELA JENS                      21 22 19 21 21 24    128    

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               69 67 68 67 66 68    405   

                                                                 

 

HeiA         

         KARVANEN HARRI       HeiA         24 24 25 25 23 22    143   405   4   

         RITAMÄKI MARKKU                   24 21 23 20 24 21    133   

         PEKKOLA JARI                      22 23 22 19 20 23    129   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               70 68 70 64 67 66    405   

                                                                 

 

HalsMs I     

         MASTOKANGAS MANU     HalsMs       23 25 23 23 22 21    137   401   5   

         RAJAKANGAS RAULI                  22 19 21 25 24 25    136   

         SAARENPÄÄ KAUKO                   21 25 20 21 21 20    128   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               66 69 64 69 67 66    401   

                                                                 

 

HalsMs II    

         YLIKANGAS MAUNO      HalsMs       22 24 23 22 22 24    137   400   6   

         KYYRÖNEN MIRKA                    22 22 22 19 23 24    132   

         MASTOKANGAS MAURI                 24 18 23 21 24 21    131   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               68 64 68 62 69 69    400   

                                                                 

 

KP-V I       

         PAAVOLA KALERVO      KP-V         23 20 21 22 22 24    132   393   7   

         JUOPERI KALEVI                    24 18 21 22 21 25    131   

         PAAVOLA RISTO                     21 25 24 21 19 20    130   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               68 63 66 65 62 69    393   

                                                                 

 

JSF          

         BRÄNNBACKA BÖRJE     JSF          22 22 25 21 23 20    133   390   8   

         BACKSTRÖM LARS                    23 21 21 22 23 20    130   

         EMTÖ MIKAEL                       18 22 24 21 23 19    127   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               63 65 70 64 69 59    390   

                                                                 

 

PHC          

         GRÖNSTRANDT RAULI    PHC          25 22 25 24 18 19    133   389   9   

         MÄNTYLÄ KARI                      23 22 20 19 24 21    129   

         SANDBERG JONI                     23 23 21 20 20 20    127   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               71 67 66 63 62 60    389   

                                                                 

 

PSF II       

         KVIST SVEN           PSF          24 21 23 24 21 20    133   383  10  

         LINDQVIST ALFONS                  23 20 23 24 18 21    129   

         FOGDE BENGT                       24 22 16 18 22 19    121   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               71 63 62 66 61 60    383   



                                                                 

 

KarMas       

         MANNI EERO           KarMas       21 24 21 21 22 25    134   381  11   

         MÖTTÖLÄ JUHA-PEKKA                20 21 23 22 23 20    129   

         PÖLKKI MATTI                      20 20 24 20 17 17    118   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               61 65 68 63 62 62    381   

                                                                 

 

LoA I        

         VIRTANEN RISTO       LoA          23 25 24 17 21 22    132   381  11   

         HEIKKILÄ TIMO                     21 23 21 22 19 23    129   

         VARRIO AATOS                      17 21 19 23 20 20    120   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               61 69 64 62 60 65    381   

                                                                 

 

HalsMsIII    

         MASTOKANGAS JORMA    HalsMs       21 21 20 23 22 23    130   380  13   

         KALLIOKOSKI MATTI                 19 23 18 23 23 23    129   

         KYYRÖNEN MARKO                    21 21 19 21 17 22    121   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               61 65 57 67 62 68    380   

                                                                 

 

MUA          

         SILANDER JARI        MUA          23 24 20 23 25 23    138   380  13   

         LEPPÄNEN ARI                      22 21 20 22 25 20    130   

         SAARELAINEN KYÖSTI                20 19 20 19 19 15    112   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               65 64 60 64 69 58    380   

                                                                 

 

KP-V II      

         KAUSTINEN ERKKI      KP-V         22 19 21 23 20 23    128   378  15   

         RANTAMÄKI ESKO                    25 22 22 20 19 19    127   

         HÖGNABBA JENS-OVE                 22 18 20 18 23 22    123   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               69 59 63 61 62 64    378   

                                                                 

 

LoA II       

         KOIVUNEN RAILO       LoA          22 22 23 23 22 22    134   376  16   

         KAUKINEN RISTO                    18 23 20 22 19 21    123   

         AHLROTH RAIMO                     19 22 20 20 19 19    119   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               59 67 63 65 60 62    376   

                                                                 

 

PSF III      

         RÖNNBACK ALVAR       PSF          21 23 22 21 19 19    125   370  17   

         STORMBLAD ANDERS                  21 21 21 20 20 21    124   

         KORPELA JARI                      22 22 17 20 22 18    121   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               64 66 60 61 61 58    370   

                                                                 

 

SSG II       

         HÄMÄLÄINEN JUHA      SSG          19 20 18 20 23 22    122   363  18   

         SILTANEN JUHANI                   21 21 18 22 22 18    122   



         MAJANEN RAINER                    20 22 18 20 19 20    119   

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               60 63 54 62 64 60    363   

                                                                 

 

LoA III      

         MÄKINEN MAURI        LoA          17 23 19 21 19 22    121   333  19   

         METSÄAHO ERKKI                    22 16 18 17 23 21    117   

         HEIKKILÄ KIRSI                    18 21 12 15 12 17     95 

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               57 60 49 53 54 60    333   

                                                                 

 

LSA          

         SINNEMÄKI JUHANI     LSA          23 18 19 22 22 21    125   231  20   

         KARHU TIMO                        20 18 19 16 18 15    106   

         KAAPPOLA ARI                                             0 

         -----------------------        ------------------------------- 

         Tulos yht./kierros:               43 36 38 38 40 36    231   

                                                                 

 

 


